
PACK P/M

B473-94 R21377

B473-96/97 R21378

B473-94 R41341

B473-96/97 R41342

B473-94 R21379

B473-96 R21380

B473-97 R21381

3 Center Leg (L=160) B473-94/96/97 R21382 Wood 3 F M

4 Single Bracket(w/M4x15mm Screws) B473-54/56/57/58 R13142 Metal 2 G P

B473-57 R21383

B473-58 R21384

B473-57 R21385

B473-58 R21386

7 Connector B473-57/58 R23203 Metal 6 G P

B473-94/96/97 R21388

Allen Bolt 1/4x1-1/2" (6)

Flat Washer 1/4x16mm (6)

Lock Washer 1/4 (6)

Allen Wrench 4mm (1)

1 G P

B473-57/58 R21389

Allen Bolt 5/16"x1-1/4" (6)

Flat Washer 5/16"x23mm (6)

Lock Washer 5/16" (6)

Allen Wrench 4mm (1)                               

1 G P

9 Adjustable Leveler B473-83/86 R37018 Plastic+Metal 3 F M

10 Flat Hook -Old B473-94/96/97 R41337 Metal 4 K P

10 Right Hook -New B473-94/96/97 R41338 Metal 2 K P

10 Left Hook -New B473-94/96/97 R41339 Metal 2 K P

2 B M

MODEL #: B473-54,56,57,58,94,96,97

B M

2

2

Cross Slat Wood+Metal

1 Side Rail (w/Hook & Insert Nut)New Wood+Metal

QTY.PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL

1 Side Rail (w/Hook & Insert Nut)Old Wood+Metal

©Signature Design Furniture LLC. April, 2008

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

Part # R41341,R41342, R41337,R41338,R41339 effective with serial number  542009882084

F M

All Rights Reserved. Page 1 Of 2

Left Leg 5

3

B M

Wood 1 B M

8 Hardware Pack

Wood 16 Right Leg 



MODEL #: B473-54,56,57,58,94,96,97

©Signature Design Furniture LLC. Feb, 2008 All Rights Reserved. Page 2 Of 2

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

8 7 

1 

6 

4 2 

3 

5 

9 

10 New 10 Old 


